PAGE 1 OF 3
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONCAPACITOR
CHARGING MODULE
Spellman’s CCM1KW capacitor charging module is
designed to provide up to 1000 Joules per second at
an output voltage up to 4000 Volts. The power factor
corrected AC input, small package size and both a
comprehensive and minimal analog interface simplifies

is achieved for the same average output power
Straight and right angle AC input mating connectors are provided
 OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLE
CCM4P1000/MHV
    Model
           Voltage
               Polarity
                     J/S
                 Option
 OPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
  OPTION       OPTION CODE
  MHV UG-931/U HV Connector MVH
  Legacy Interface Signals L
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000     FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com  128103-001    REV. K
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 registered company
Copyright © 2012 Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp.
PAGE 3 OF 3
1000 Joules per second
(unit with internal and external fan)
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONCAPACITOR
CHARGING MODULECCM1KW
REAR VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEW
3.00 [76.2]
6.00 [152.4]
1.75 [44.5] 2.52 [64.0]
0.71 [18.0]
7.24 [183.9]
6.44 [163.6]
M4 X .7 INSERT
4 PLCS.
1.47 [37.3]
9.00 [228.6]
1.18 [30.0]
AIR INTAKE
AIR EXHAUST
500 Joules per second
(unit with internal fan)
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
REAR VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEW
3.00 [76.2]
6.00 [152.4]
1.75 [44.5] 2.52 [64.0]
0.71 [18.0]
7.24 [183.9]
6.44 [163.6]
M4 X .7 INSERT
4 PLCS.
1.47 [37.3]
9.00 [228.6]
AIR INTAKE
AIR EXHAUST
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA